Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete.

Docket No. <u>041023-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>09/02/2004</u> Title: Compliance investigation of Frentel Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Company: Frentel Communications, Inc.

Official Filing Date: Last Day to Suspend:					Expiration:													
•	pend: _						cc.	(CMD)		ECD.		cc		MMC	DT		200	ccn
Referred to:	· ()DD)					_	CCA X	(CMP)		ECR	FLL	GCI T X		MMS	PI	F	RCA	SCR
("()" indicates		tos a	nd ret	urns to	CCA in	10								Time 9	Schedu			<u> </u>
		; A10)		WARNIN IT IS	G: TEI	THIS VTATIV	SCHEDUL SCHEDUL SONTACT 1	SUBJI	ECT TO	REVISI	ON.	ING DO	CUMEN	IT			
		Stari	r ASS10	inments												Due	D-4-	_
OPR Staff	٦ -	م (t CASR	nová	cion la	Love				Desc	oue vious						
OPK Stall					- 6	J	urren	L CASK	revi	S ION TE	:veı				Pre	evious		urrent
					1.	_												
					-	_							····		1.		╂	
	- OPR Completes and recodule A18(a); A10 Staff Assi assignments for heartiding this case: ission Commission Staff with CCA: OPR Staff Counsel - Chairman Completes Hearing Officer(s) Commissioners			┧ ┇	_									+		 		
	***********				5.	_										·.		TNO
	·				6.													
C1 - CC C					7.										 		 	
Staff Counsel					- 8. 9.	_					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				+-	•	╫┈	
					∃ 10.	_												
<u>OCRs</u>					11.										<u> </u>			
					12.									····	┿		-	
					13. 14.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					 		+	
					15.	_												
					16. 17.	_									†		+-	
					18.	\equiv									1			
					19. 20.										-		+	
					21.		•											
					22. 23.													
					24.	_												
					25. 26.										+		+	i
					∃ 27.													
			28.										+		-			
Recommended assignments for hearing			29. 30.												+			
and/or deciding this case:				31.	_													
Full Commission Commission Panal					32. 33.	_									+		+	
Hearing Staff				34.	_											1		
-				35.														
Date filed with CCA:				- 36. 37.										+		+		
Initials OPR					38.	_											1	
Staff	Counse	I			39.				-								1	
Section 3 - Cha	irman C	omple	tes		40. A:	ssi	anmen	ts are	as f	ollows	:				<u> </u>		.i	
							J					-				~~~		manage of the same
)	Umm	CA-EE	٦						earing		er	E		ENH	NO.
Commi	5510ner	5		Hrg Exam	Staff						Comm	1155701	ers		ADM			*
ALL BZ DS	ј ЈВ	BD	DV							BZ	DS	ЈВ	BD	DV				
Where panels a					mmission	ier	is Pa	anel Ch	airm	an:						h	,	6
the identical panel decides the case. Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examin					ner or s	n a Staff Member is Approved:						_	112194-00					
assigned the f							Cuil I	· GIIN/EI			Dat	te:			Granger	e National Sta eth Andreas	SOCIETY P. 12-10	error water
PSC/CCA015-C (R	ev. 01/	03)					* CON	1PLETED	EVE	NTS								

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

Docket No. 041023-TC Date Docketed: 09/02/2004 Title:

Compliance investigation of Frentel Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory

Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Company: Frentel Communications, Inc.

Referred to:				CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR
("()" indicates				Х	Х			X				
	Completes and retu								Time So			
rogram Module	A18(a); A10			G: THIS								
		15				BJECT TO E RECORDS			113-6770			
	<u>Staff Assig</u>	ments	O/ O.	DATES CO		L NECOND.	5 520,20,	(050)				
				_						ı	Due Date	5
OPR Staff	P Isler		0	Curren	t CASR re	evision l	evel			Previo	us C	ırrent
			1.	Staff R	ecommenda	tion				NONE	11,	/23/2004
			2.	Agenda						NONE		07/2004
			3.	PAA Ord	er - Comp	oliance I	nvestiga	tion		NONE	12,	27/2004
			4.									
			5.									
		1	6.									
taff Councel	D Rockette-Gray		7. 8.									
Staff Counsel	D ROCKECLE-Gray		9.									
			.0.									
<u>OCRs</u>		1	1.									
			2.									
			3.								-+-	
			.4. .5.									
			6.									
			.7.									
			8. 19.									
			0.								_	
			1.									
			22. 23.									
			24.									
			25.									
			26. 27.									
		2	28.									
			29.								_	
Recommended assignments for hearing and/or deciding this case:			80. 81.									
			32.									
Full Commission		33. 34.										
Hearing Staff												
647	CCA . 00 /00 /2004		35. 36.									
vate filed with	CCA: <u>09/09/2004</u>		37.									
Initials OPR		3	38.									
Staff	Counsel		39.								-	
ection 3 - Cha	irman Completes		40. A	ssignmen	ts are a	s follows	s:					
	-						0	aring Of	£			
11	ng Officer(s)						prene	arino vi	ricer			

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:

Hrg

Exam

Staff

the identical panel decides the case.

JВ

Commissioners

DS

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

ALL

BZ

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

DV

BD

Approved: Date:

JВ

DS

X

ΒZ

BBIRN 09/09/2004

DV

* COMPLETED EVENTS